
Písek

Tábor

Vimperk

Dačice

Jindřichův Hradec

Prachatice

Strakonice

České Budějovice

Český Krumlov

České Budějovice

80

56

399

383

545

175

1272

345

283

1272

Třeboň   770

Bechyně   559

Vráž   159

10. NEMOCNICE, LÁZNĚ

hranice ORP
obce s lázněmi (počet lůžek)
obce s nemocnicí (počet lůžek)
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